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173/11

1106

1038/5

22/3

94/2

328/1

692/36

1037

359/7

325/1

184/6
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529/2

80/4
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A - Bewahrungsstrecke
B - Ökologische Vorrangstrecke
C - Abwägungsstrecke
Gewässerstrecke ohne Kategorie
Grundstück
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